Jordanian Hashemite Fund for Human Development



لتنمية البشرية	ىي	هاشه	أردنسي ال	وق الأ	سند	الد

Ref:	لرقــم:
Date:	لتاريخ.

Undertaking

I am the undersigned, in my personal capacity and being the authorized signatory on behalf of the company and/or owner of the company; do hereby undertakes before the Jordanian Hashemite Fund for Human Development, relevant centers and entities hosted thereby, to commit to and conform to its rules of procedures; that prohibits offering valuable thing; either directly or indirectly, to any person or entity within the Jordanian Hashemite Fund for Human Development's employees. Such valuable things include bribery or gratuity. I further commit that I have no relatives or employees engaged in the fund. Moreover, I do undertake that my company or establishment suffering any of the following matters;

- Bankruptcy or property's sale or pending.
- 2 Condemnation with crimes relating to professional behavior or bad professional
- 3 Not fulfilling its obligations relevant to paying social security participations or paying due taxes.
- 4 Condemnation of corruption and swindle.
- 5 Participating in criminal organization or any other illegal activity.

I do undertake as well, not to violate the laws and legislations in force at the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan, subject, otherwise, to legal accountability.

Should any violation to the laws and legislations is confirmed the Fund has the right to claim our company back of any damages and compensating any financial or moral damages, without any sequences the Jordanian Hashemite Fund for Human Development may be subject to.

In witnesses thereto, I sign this undertaking on

Name:

Signature:

Seal:

Our Family



P.O.Box 5118

Amman1183 Jordan











عائلتنا